

N
SLP(Crl.)No. 2231-2232 OF 2001

ITEM No.45

Court No. 7

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2231-2232/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2001 in CRLA 955 & 1060/00
and Ref.No.5/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KISHAN PAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 01/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and
is granted three weeks' time to take steps for fresh
service on respondents 1 and 3. The case be listed
after service is complete.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(S.Malkani)
Court Master