

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 203-204 OF 2002

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KISHAN PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/07/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.  
Mr. Hariom Yaduvanshi, Adv.  
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

By consent of parties, the matter be listed in the month of August 2007.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master